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DAYRO

TIME

9:30 -
10:00

10:00 -
10:25

10:30 -
11:00

11:00 -
1:20

11:20 -
11:30

1:30 -
12:10

12:10 -
12:40

12:10 -
12:40
13:15 -
14:00

14:00 -
16:30

TOPIC

Welcome + Registration

Introduction and Role of Interventional
Pulmonology in Clinical Practices

Flexible Bronchoscopy - From Indication
to Intervention

High tea/breakfast

Lamp lighting/inauguration
Guest lecturer welcome

Guest lecture

Airway Interventions beyond Bronchoscopy
- EBUS & Rigid Bronchoscope

Case-Based Approach, Faculty discussion
Use of other supportive instruments

Lunch

WORKSTATIONS [Limited Seats]

» Flexible Bronchoscopy - Hands-on training
» Rigid Bronchoscopy - Hands-on training

» EBUS - scope and TBNA needle handling
- Hands-on training

SPEAKER

Dr. Abhijeet Khandelwal

Dr. Ankur Agrawal

Dr. Hari Kishan Gonuguntla

Dr. Piyu Jain

Panelist: Guest Lecturer,
Pulmonologist, Thoracic
Surgeon, Anaesthetist, &
Interventional Radiologist



iread

) Course Fees: INR 8000+ 18%GST | On Spot Registration: INR 10000+18%GST

Please note: The course fee does not cover accommodation expenses.
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FOR ENROLLMENT

SCAN THE QR CODE
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